


CREMATION URN AND KEEPSAKE PRICE LIST

Name
Always Silver Keepsake 44600

44280
44470
45009
44856
44372
63773
77226
44350
44625
41003
41002
4399

44972
44506
77241
77247
70007
44925
44298
33142

$39
$39
$39
$19
$19
$19
$39
$49
$39
$49
$19
$19
$19
$19
$39
$19
$19
$19
$39
$49
$49

Mother of Pearl Heart Silver  Pendant
Classic Heart Silver Keepsake
Pink Heart Steel Keepsake
Red Heart Stainless Ash Urn
Heaven's Wings Pendant
Love Heart Silver Keepsake
Petite Gold Cross Keepsake
Sacred Heart Silver Keepsake
Teardrop Gold Pendant Urn
Dad Steel Pendant
Mom Steel Pendant
Angel’s Wing Steel Keepsake
Ankh Ash Pendant Urn
Always in My Heart Winged Silver Keepsake Ash Urn
Take Flight Steel Keepsake Pendant
Mens Black Cross Keepsake Pendant
Turquoise Heart Stone Pendant Urn
Crucifix Silver Ash Pendant Urn
Guadalupe Pendant Urn
My Little Angel Gold Keepsake

SKU Price Retail Price
Cremation Jewelry Urns
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Name
Sterling Silver Round SS-R $149
Sterling Silver Oval SS-OL $149

SKU Price Retail Price
Custom Fingerprint Jewelry

Tears Steel Keepsake 44348
44123
44421
90162
9801
9790

90064
37342
4981

44987
77235
60824

37343

44101
44102

$19
$39
$49
$19
$19
$19

$49
$19
$19

$39
$19
$19

$49

$19
$19

Royal Gem Silver Keepsake
Gold Heart Teardrop Pendant
Forever Steel Pendant
Bullet 357 Magnum Pendant Keepsake Urn
Shotgun Shell Keepsake Pendant Urn

Mother's Love Gold Keepsake
Crystal Always In My Heart Ash Necklace Urn
Timeless Cross Keepsake

Infinity Silver Heart Ash Urn
Infinity Love Steel Keepsake
Celtic Cross Stainless Pendant Urn

Heart With Stones Gold Keepsake

Cat's Eye Pink Ash Necklace Urn
Cat's Eye Blue Ash Necklace Urn



Name
Mother of Pearl Brass Urn 83353

73444
76533
66433
66438
66429
87663
73445

877
66431
66432

$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69

78662
98025
65244
6149
7719

$69
$69
$99
$69
$69

Royal Purple Urn
Royal Garden Urn
Purple Mother of Pearl Urn
Blue Mother of Pearl Urn
Deep Love Mother of Pearl Urn
Gleaming Red Brass Urn
Old Celtic Cross Urn
Old World Celtic Cross Urn
Gleaming Purple Urn
Gleaming Blue Urn

Dover Urn
Pershing Feather Brass Urn
Nelson Brass Urn
Celestial Butterflies Pink Urn
Celestial Butterflies Blue Urn

66437
80029
80031
9480
5701

87823
87822
44921
70080
62212

$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69

92280 $69

Gleaming Pink Urn
Modern Red Urn
Modern Purple Urn
Timeless Brass Urn
Green Golden Rose Urn
Star’s Ring Brass Urn
Heart’s Ring Brass Urn
Eagle Medallion Matte Brass
Life's Journey Brass Urn
Blain Brass Urn
Golden Family Tree Brass Urn

SKU Price Retail Price
Brass and Metal Urns

Name
Earth Monument Raku Urn 1112

 2452
3867

90023
3592

70329

$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99

Earth's Memorial Raku Urn
Ancient Spirits Raku Urn
Dragonfly Raku Urn
Celestial Horses Raku Urn
Western Garden Raku Urn

SKU Price Retail Price
Raku Cremation Urns

14K Yellow Gold Oval 14K Gold Gem Accent YG-OL-GG $969

14K Yellow Gold Round YG-R $679
14K Yellow Gold Round w/ 14K Gold Gem Accent YG-R-GG $679

Sterling Silver Heart on Side SS-HS $149
Sterling Silver Dog Tag SS-DT $149
Sterling Silver Oval with Silver Gem Accent SS-OL-SG $279
Sterling Silver Oval with 14K Gold Gem Accent SS-OL-GG $399
Sterling Silver Round with Silver Gem Accent SS-R-SG $279

Sterling Silver Round with 14K Gold Gem Accent SS-R-GG $399
Sterling Silver Heart with Silver Gem Accent SS-HS-SG $279

14K Yellow Gold Oval YG-OL $679



Retail Price

55727
A10301
90080
85621
60671

44772a
77544

$29
$149
$135
$39
$99
$49
$29

Sansa Wood Urn
Acoustic Guitar Memorial Urn
Copper Hands In Prayer Urn
Windsor Wood Urn
Twin Heart Urn
Hatford Rosewood Urn
Lightwood Cremation Urn

70836
2775

10099

$99
$99
$99

Western Sun Raku Urn
Celestial River Raku Urn
Tundra Spirit Raku Urn

Name
All urns including custom plate $9978415

SKU Price Retail Price
Life Treasured Urns

Name
Cherished Infant Block Blue 90000 $38

SKU Price Retail Price
Infant Urns

Cherished Infant Block Pink 90001
9258

5050A
5050

11997
008C
7602

7203

$38
$38
$58
$58
$58
$88
$99

$99

Cherished Infant Block Bronze
Heaven’s Care Blue Infant Urn
Heaven’s Care Pink Infant Urn
Heaven’s Care Infant Urn
Heaven’s Care Twin Infant Urn
Heaven’s Calm Blue Urn

Heaven’s Calm Pink Urn

Name
Praying Hands Ceramic Urn $69

SKU Price Retail Price
Praying Hands Ceramic Urn

44284

Name
Loving Teddy Bear Keepsake Urn $19

SKU Price Retail Price
Loving Teddy Bear Keepsake Urn

22801

Celtic Cross Wooden Urn 7645
90408
90426
90406

$124
$149
$149
$149

Flower and Hummingbird Wood Urn
Swimming Sea Turtle Wood Urn
Eagle Wood Urn On The Lookout

Name
Locking Dark Wood Urn 44739

44781
44780
44771
0079

44584
144778

$37
$49
$49
$49

$157
$29
$69

Exeter Walnut Urn
Derby Cremation Urn
Oxford Cremation Urn
Loving Memory Photo Urn
Duncan Wood Urn
Always Photo Wood Urn

SKU Price Retail Price
Wood Urns

Name
All urns including custom plate $9910026

SKU Price
Life Journey Urns



Name
Tablet Millennium Urn 45270

45269
45265
9322

$149

$129
$129
$129

Ark Niche Urn
Temple Urn
Sovereign Tablet Urn

98111
92131
9325
9989
9323

$149
$239
$149
$129
$129

Noble Granite Urn
Windsor Granite Companion Urn
Ancestral Granite Urn
Emperor Granite Urn
Ancestral Granite Urn

SKU Price Retail Price
Stone Urns

Name SKU Price Retail Price
Biodegradable Urns

51131

44296
44615
78332

4573

3312
21054

$38

$49
$49
$33

$38

$33
$39

Precious Infant Block Urn

Comforting Hands Infant Urn
Angel Wings Pink Infant Urn
Classic Heart Infant Urn

Shining Train Urn

Racing Car Infant Urn
Baby Boy Infant Urn

 21055
44966

$39
$149

Baby Girl Infant Urn
Custom Footprint Silver Keepsake Urn

Name

Laguna™ Water Burial Adult Urn $99

SKU Price Retail Price
Laguna™ Water Burial Urn

Laguna™ Water Burial Urn for Group Ceremony/ Pets $4944674
44676

Laguna™ Water Burial Adult Large Urn $19944673
Laguna™ Water Burial Companion Urn $29944675

1008B $19Love of Basketball Pendant Urn

Name
Football Display Urn 9246 $245

SKU Price Retail Price
Sports Urns

Home Run Baseball Urn 9220
9206

$149
$149Slam Dunk Basketball Urn

Basketball Display Urn 9234
9223
9419

$245
$245
$149

Soccer Ball Display Urn
Touchdown Football Urn

Pearl Purple Water Burial  Adult Urn 38929

37920

32902
44512
44513
44514

$59, $49, $16
$59
$59
$59

Pearl Blue Water Burial Urn
Pearl Sand Water Burial Urn

Sand Water Burial Urn

77845

77844

77843

$49

$49

$49

$49
$49

Blue Water Burial Urn

Purple Water Burial Urn

Burgundy Comfort Heart Paper Urns
Blue Comfort Heart Paper Urns
Ivory Comfort Heart Paper Urns



Name
Windsor Companion Urn 44811

44812
92131

7287
22612

10612
80015
3633
9443

$59
$59

$278

$150
$139

$139
$129
$195
$195

Windsor Brass Companion Urn
Berlain Companion Urn

Heaven’s Protection  Companion Urn
Silver Celtic Cross Companion Urn

Royal Garden companion  Urn
Companion Brass Urn
Royal Garden Companion Urns
Eternal Love Pewter Urns

SKU Price Retail Price
Companion Urns

22967
7685

44942

$19
$22
$19

All My Love Heart Pewter Keepsake
Acoustic Guitar Keepsake
Wooden Heart Picture Keepsake

Name
All My Love Heart Brass Keepsake 22968 $19

SKU Price Retail Price
Keepsakes

Name
Sacred Place™ Urn $99

SKU Price Retail Price
Sacred Place Urn

44412

6522

Name
Always Busts Call for price

SKU Price Retail Price
Always Busts

Holy Bible Keepsake 33334
44943-2

22gg
110712
65009
80036
22aa
7816

$28
$19
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11

Steel Scattering Tube
Mother of Pearl Keepsake

Always In My Heart Walnut Keepsake Urn 40069
44943
2000

$24
$16
$19

Comfort Heart Wood Keepsake
Earth's Memorial Raku Keepsake

Timeless Brass Keepsake
Royal Purple Urn Keepsake
Modern Red Brass Keepsake
Golden Family Tree Brass Keepsake
Celtic Golden Rose Keepsake

20392
7831

40882

$11
$11
$11

Gleaming Red Brass Keepsake
Heart's Ring Keepsake
Star Bright Pewter Keepsake

80053
9849

$19
$19

Baseball Fanatic Pendant
Steel Football Pendant Urn

Name
Brass Urns $24
Other Engraving (wood, jewelry and keepsakes) $19
Nameplate (engraving included) $27

2822Wood Base (engraving included) $29
Stone Text $49

Stone Image $49

SKU Price Retail Price
Engraving
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