

UPD Urns Price List

CATALOG 5.1



CREMATION URN AND KEEPSAKE PRICE LIST

★ FREE SHIPPING AND RETURNS ON UNENGRAVED ITEMS ★

Visit UPDurns.com/catalogs to view digital catalog and spreadsheet price list. 1500 urns and cremation jewelry pieces on UPDurns.com

(800) 590-4133

≥ email@updurns.com

UPDurns.com

Cremation Jewelry Urns			
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price
Always Silver Keepsake	44600	\$39	
Mother of Pearl Heart Silver Pendant	44280	\$39	
Classic Heart Silver Keepsake	44470	\$39	
Pink Heart Steel Keepsake	45009	\$19	
Red Heart Stainless Ash Urn	44856	\$19	
Heaven's Wings Pendant	44372	\$19	
Love Heart Silver Keepsake	63773	\$39	
Petite Gold Cross Keepsake	77226	\$49	
Sacred Heart Silver Keepsake	44350	\$39	
Teardrop Gold Pendant Urn	44625	\$49	
Dad Steel Pendant	41003	\$19	
Mom Steel Pendant	41002	\$19	
Angel's Wing Steel Keepsake	4399	\$19	
Ankh Ash Pendant Urn	44972	\$19	
Always in My Heart Winged Silver Keepsake Ash Urn	44506	\$39	
Take Flight Steel Keepsake Pendant	77241	\$19	
Mens Black Cross Keepsake Pendant	77247	\$19	
Turquoise Heart Stone Pendant Urn	70007	\$19	
Crucifix Silver Ash Pendant Urn	44925	\$39	
Guadalupe Pendant Urn	44298	\$49	
My Little Angel Gold Keepsake	33142	\$49	
Tears Steel Keepsake	44348	\$19	
Royal Gem Silver Keepsake	44123	\$39	
Gold Heart Teardrop Pendant	44421	\$49	
Forever Steel Pendant	90162	\$19	
Bullet 357 Magnum Pendant Keepsake Urn	9801	\$19	
Shotgun Shell Keepsake Pendant Urn	9790	\$19	
Mother's Love Gold Keepsake	90064	\$49	
Crystal Always In My Heart Ash Necklace Urn	37342	\$19	
Timeless Cross Keepsake	4981	\$19	
Infinity Silver Heart Ash Urn	44987	\$39	
Infinity Love Steel Keepsake	77235	\$19	
Celtic Cross Stainless Pendant Urn	60824	\$19	
Heart With Stones Gold Keepsake	37343	\$49	
Cat's Eye Pink Ash Necklace Urn	44101	\$19	
Cat's Eye Blue Ash Necklace Urn	44102	\$19	

Custom Fingerprint Jewelry			
Name SKU Price Retail Price			
Sterling Silver Round	SS-R	\$149	
Sterling Silver Oval	SS-0L	\$149	

SS-HS	\$149	
SS-DT	\$149	
SS-OL-SG	\$279	
SS-OL-GG	\$399	
SS-R-SG	\$279	
SS-R-GG	\$399	
SS-HS-SG	\$279	
YG-OL	\$679	
YG-OL-GG	\$969	
YG-R	\$679	
YG-R-GG	\$679	
	SS-DT SS-OL-SG SS-OL-GG SS-R-SG SS-R-GG SS-HS-SG YG-OL YG-OL-GG YG-R	SS-DT \$149 SS-OL-SG \$279 SS-OL-GG \$399 SS-R-SG \$279 SS-R-GG \$399 SS-HS-SG \$279 YG-OL \$679 YG-OL-GG \$969 YG-R \$679

Brass and Metal Urns			
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price
Mother of Pearl Brass Urn	83353	\$69	
Royal Purple Urn	73444	\$69	
Royal Garden Urn	76533	\$69	
Purple Mother of Pearl Urn	66433	\$69	
Blue Mother of Pearl Urn	66438	\$69	
Deep Love Mother of Pearl Urn	66429	\$69	
Gleaming Red Brass Urn	87663	\$69	
Old Celtic Cross Urn	73445	\$69	
Old World Celtic Cross Urn	877	\$69	
Gleaming Purple Urn	66431	\$69	
Gleaming Blue Urn	66432	\$69	
Gleaming Pink Urn	66437	\$69	
Modern Red Urn	80029	\$69	
Modern Purple Urn	80031	\$69	
Timeless Brass Urn	9480	\$69	
Green Golden Rose Urn	5701	\$69	
Star's Ring Brass Urn	87823	\$69	
Heart's Ring Brass Urn	87822	\$69	
Eagle Medallion Matte Brass	44921	\$69	
Life's Journey Brass Urn	70080	\$69	
Blain Brass Urn	62212	\$69	
Golden Family Tree Brass Urn	92280	\$69	
Dover Urn	78662	\$69	
Pershing Feather Brass Urn	98025	\$69	
Nelson Brass Urn	65244	\$99	
Celestial Butterflies Pink Urn	6149	\$69	
Celestial Butterflies Blue Urn	7719	\$69	

Raku Cremation Urns			
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price
Earth Monument Raku Urn	1112	\$99	
Earth's Memorial Raku Urn	2452	\$99	
Ancient Spirits Raku Urn	3867	\$99	
Dragonfly Raku Urn	90023	\$99	
Celestial Horses Raku Urn	3592	\$99	
Western Garden Raku Urn	70329	\$99	

Western Sun Raku Urn	70836	\$99	
Celestial River Raku Urn	2775	\$99	
Tundra Spirit Raku Urn	10099	\$99	

Wood Urns			
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price
Locking Dark Wood Urn	44739	\$37	
Exeter Walnut Urn	44781	\$49	
Derby Cremation Urn	44780	\$49	
Oxford Cremation Urn	44771	\$49	
Loving Memory Photo Urn	0079	\$157	
Duncan Wood Urn	44584	\$29	
Always Photo Wood Urn	144778	\$69	
Sansa Wood Urn	55727	\$29	
Acoustic Guitar Memorial Urn	A10301	\$149	
Copper Hands In Prayer Urn	90080	\$135	
Windsor Wood Urn	85621	\$39	
Twin Heart Urn	60671	\$99	
Hatford Rosewood Urn	44772a	\$49	
Lightwood Cremation Urn	77544	\$29	
Celtic Cross Wooden Urn	7645	\$124	
Flower and Hummingbird Wood Urn	90408	\$149	
Swimming Sea Turtle Wood Urn	90426	\$149	
Eagle Wood Urn On The Lookout	90406	\$149	

Life Treasured Urns			
Name SKU Price Retail Pric			
All urns including custom plate	78415	\$99	

Life Journey Urns			
Name SKU Price Retail Price			
All urns including custom plate	10026	\$99	

Praying Hands Ceramic Urn			
Name SKU Price Retail Price			
Praying Hands Ceramic Urn	44284	\$69	

Loving Teddy Bear Keepsake Urn			
Name SKU Price Retail Pr			
Loving Teddy Bear Keepsake Urn	22801	\$19	

Infant Urns			
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price
Cherished Infant Block Blue	90000	\$38	
Cherished Infant Block Pink	90001	\$38	
Cherished Infant Block Bronze	9258	\$38	
Heaven's Care Blue Infant Urn	5050A	\$58	
Heaven's Care Pink Infant Urn	5050	\$58	
Heaven's Care Infant Urn	11997	\$58	
Heaven's Care Twin Infant Urn	008C	\$88	
Heaven's Calm Blue Urn	7602	\$99	
Heaven's Calm Pink Urn	7203	\$99	

Precious Infant Block Urn	51131	\$38	
Comforting Hands Infant Urn	44296	\$49	
Angel Wings Pink Infant Urn	44615	\$49	
Classic Heart Infant Urn	78332	\$33	
Shining Train Urn	4573	\$38	
Racing Car Infant Urn	3312	\$33	
Baby Boy Infant Urn	21054	\$39	
Baby Girl Infant Urn	21055	\$39	
Custom Footprint Silver Keepsake Urn	44966	\$149	

Laguna™ Water Burial Urn				
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price	
Laguna™ Water Burial Urn for Group Ceremony/ Pets	44674	\$49		
Laguna™ Water Burial Adult Urn	44676	\$99		
Laguna™ Water Burial Adult Large Urn	44673	\$199		
Laguna™ Water Burial Companion Urn	44675	\$299		

Biodegradable Urns				
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price	
Purple Water Burial Urn	77845	\$49		
Blue Water Burial Urn	77844	\$49		
Sand Water Burial Urn	77843	\$49		
Pearl Purple Water Burial Adult Urn	38929	\$49		
Pearl Blue Water Burial Urn	37920	\$49		
Pearl Sand Water Burial Urn	32902	\$59, \$49, \$16		
Burgundy Comfort Heart Paper Urns	44512	\$59		
Blue Comfort Heart Paper Urns	44513	\$59		
Ivory Comfort Heart Paper Urns	44514	\$59		

Stone Urns				
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price	
Tablet Millennium Urn	45270	\$149		
Ark Niche Urn	45269	\$129		
Temple Urn	45265	\$129		
Sovereign Tablet Urn	9322	\$129		
Noble Granite Urn	98111	\$149		
Windsor Granite Companion Urn	92131	\$239		
Ancestral Granite Urn	9325	\$149		
Emperor Granite Urn	9989	\$129	_	
Ancestral Granite Urn	9323	\$129		

Sports Urns				
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price	
Football Display Urn	9246	\$245		
Basketball Display Urn	9234	\$245		
Soccer Ball Display Urn	9223	\$245		
Touchdown Football Urn	9419	\$149		
Home Run Baseball Urn	9220	\$149		
Slam Dunk Basketball Urn	9206	\$149		
Love of Basketball Pendant Urn	1008B	\$19		

Baseball Fanatic Pendant	80053	\$19	
Steel Football Pendant Urn	9849	\$19	

Companion Urns				
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price	
Windsor Companion Urn	44811	\$59		
Windsor Brass Companion Urn	44812	\$59		
Berlain Companion Urn	92131	\$278		
Heaven's Protection Companion Urn	7287	\$150		
Silver Celtic Cross Companion Urn	22612	\$139		
Royal Garden companion Urn	10612	\$139		
Companion Brass Urn	80015	\$129		
Royal Garden Companion Urns	3633	\$195		
Eternal Love Pewter Urns	9443	\$195		

Keepsakes				
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price	
All My Love Heart Brass Keepsake	22968	\$19		
All My Love Heart Pewter Keepsake	22967	\$19		
Acoustic Guitar Keepsake	7685	\$22		
Wooden Heart Picture Keepsake	44942	\$19		
Always In My Heart Walnut Keepsake Urn	40069	\$24		
Comfort Heart Wood Keepsake	44943	\$16		
Earth's Memorial Raku Keepsake	2000	\$19		
Holy Bible Keepsake	33334	\$28		
Steel Scattering Tube	44943-2	\$19		
Mother of Pearl Keepsake	22gg	\$11		
Timeless Brass Keepsake	110712	\$11		
Royal Purple Urn Keepsake	65009	\$11		
Modern Red Brass Keepsake	80036	\$11		
Golden Family Tree Brass Keepsake	22aa	\$11		
Celtic Golden Rose Keepsake	7816	\$11		
Gleaming Red Brass Keepsake	20392	\$11		
Heart's Ring Keepsake	7831	\$11		
Star Bright Pewter Keepsake	40882	\$11		

Sacred Place Urn			
Name SKU Price Retail Price			
Sacred Place™ Urn	44412	\$99	

Always Busts			
Name SKU Price Retail Price			
Always Busts		Call for price	

Engraving			
Name	SKU	Price	Retail Price
Brass Urns		\$24	
Other Engraving (wood, jewelry and keepsakes)		\$19	
Nameplate (engraving included)	6522	\$27	
Wood Base (engraving included)	2822	\$29	
Stone Text		\$49	
Stone Image		\$49	









UPD Urns THROUGH

THE YEARS











UPD Urn Store

A retail cremation urn and jewelry store for funeral homes. Expand your cremation urn selection and offer the Urn Store to your families.



Whatever we did with the last company in 2 months, we probably did that in 2 weeks here.

Oliver Yeo SoCal Cremations



It's a great product, I recommend anybody to check it out.

Vinnie Faccinto
Smart Cremation



Families are coming in already knowing what urn they want.

John Perkes Regency Mortuary



What a great idea, it's awesome!

Randall Mundt
Cremation Society of Wisconsin

Learn more: UPDurns.com/Store



Call: (800) 590-4133 Email: email@updurns.com

AUTOMATE YOUR FINGERPRINT JEWELRY WITH THE UPD URNS PRINT CAPTURE SYSTEM





Learn more: updurns.com/prints

Call: (800) 590-4133 Email: email@updurns.com



Phone: (800) 590-4133

Email: email@updurns.com

Fax: 703-348-7184

Web: UPDurns.com